
Articole de ambalaj

I.D.: 98992310

Data publicarii	17.06.24	Coduri CPV	18937000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.080,31 RON - 2.080,31 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII 4.2 M/0.1 Kg 55.28 13.44 742.96 2 FOLIE SOLARII TRANSP 4.2 M Buc 45.00 16.81 756.45 3 SACI RAFIE 55*100 CM Buc 200.00 1.09 218.00 4 SACI NYLON 50*100 GROS Buc 100.00 2.15 215.00 5 FOLIE STRECH MANUALA 500 MM 0.02 Buc 6.00 24.65 147.90
